Technical Datasheet 16 April 2026
Foldable Solar Panel Charger
This series of folding solar panels provides a reliable solar solution for various applications,
including RVs, caravans, yachts, and other marine environments. These panels are designed
for high quality, high efficiency, convenience, and waterproof performance.
Product Overview
Versatile Folding Solar Solutions
This series of high-efficiency foldable solar panels is engineered to provide reliable power for mobile applications including RVs, caravans, and
yachts. Featuring a durable and waterproof design, these units offer a convenient energy solution for marine and outdoor environments. The series
is available in various power capacities to suit specific energy requirements, ensuring high-quality performance in diverse conditions.
Key Features
Included Accessories
• Alligator clips
• Andersen plugs
• Waterproof controller
Product Highlights Foldable Design, High Efficiency, Waterproof, Portable, RV Compatible, Marine Grade
Technical Specifications
Power Performance Summary
200 W
Max Power
18.3 V
Max Voltage (Vmp)
11.9 A
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Detailed Technical Data
Model Max Power (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Voc (V) Isc (A)
SY-60W 60 18.1 3.33 22.2 3.6
SY-100W 100 18.1 5.54 22.2 6
SY-120W 120 18.1 6.64 22.2 7.2
SY-150W 150 18.1 8.3 22.2 9
SY-200W 200 18.3 10.94 22.4 11.9
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong